
       Categoria Infantil - M.L.

Ginasta Entidade Cad D1

₁
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₂

EX₃ EX

₃

M EX Total Pen Total CL

1 Helisa da Vitória Academia Moviment 735 1,10 1,10 1,10 4,60 4,60 4,50 4,57 5,20 5,20 5,00 5,30 5,20 10,87 0,00 10,87

2 Verônica Batista Santos Assomes - C.Oficiais 0,80 0,80 0,80 4,80 5,30 5,20 5,10 5,40 5,30 5,10 5,40 5,35 11,25 0,00 11,25

3 Sara Smarzaro Academia Atletas 697 1,90 1,90 1,90 5,60 5,60 5,40 5,53 5,50 5,40 5,20 5,20 5,30 12,73 0,00 12,73

4 Ana Beatriz Tozi ESA 620 0,40 0,40 0,40 3,80 3,50 4,00 3,77 5,10 5,10 5,00 5,10 5,10 9,27 0,00 9,27

5 Gabriela Colar Escola Campeãs 730 1,70 1,70 1,70 6,10 5,90 5,80 5,93 5,30 5,50 5,40 5,60 5,45 13,08 0,00 13,08

6 Rebeka de Paula Fernandes Assomes - C.Oficiais 714 1,80 1,50 1,65 4,70 4,50 4,60 4,60 5,00 5,10 4,70 4,60 4,85 11,10 0,00 11,10

7 Bruna Bernardino Academia Moviment 493 1,60 1,60 1,60 4,80 4,60 4,60 4,67 5,60 5,40 5,40 5,60 5,50 11,77 0,00 11,77

8 Julia Miranda ESA 716 0,40 0,40 0,40 4,00 3,50 4,00 3,83 4,60 4,60 4,10 4,40 4,50 8,73 0,00 8,73

9 Raiani Santos Assomes - C.Oficiais 2,20 2,20 2,20 5,10 5,00 5,10 5,07 6,10 5,90 5,90 6,20 6,00 13,27 0,00 13,27

10 Lais Cabral Academia Atletas 695 2,20 2,20 2,20 5,60 5,60 5,60 5,60 5,00 4,90 4,80 4,90 4,90 12,70 0,00 12,70

11 Dandara Helena Cruz Escola Campeãs 2,10 2,10 2,10 5,10 4,80 4,70 4,87 5,40 5,80 5,10 5,40 5,40 12,37 0,00 12,37

12 Karolayne Andrade Academia Moviment 634 1,80 1,80 1,80 5,30 5,70 5,50 5,50 5,70 5,30 5,20 5,20 5,25 12,55 0,00 12,55

13 Ana Luisa Lallemand Escola Campeãs 1,30 1,30 1,30 5,30 4,90 5,30 5,17 5,30 5,50 5,30 5,30 5,30 11,77 0,00 11,77

D1

₁

Gizela Batista – D1/1
D1₂ Ana Paula Barroca– D1/2

ART

₁

Flávio Barroca– ART/1
ART

₂

Bianca Baroni – ART/3
ART₃ Manoela Schneider – ART/4
EX₁ Vanusa Albuquerque – EX/2
EX

₂

Giuliana Polatti – EX/3
EX₃ Sonia Cristina– EX /4
EX₄ Ana Cristina Medici
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9 Raiani Santos Assomes - C.Oficiais 2,20 2,20 2,20 5,10 5,00 5,10 5,07 6,10 5,90 5,90 6,20 6,00 13,27 0,00 13,27 1

5 Gabriela Colar Escola Campeãs 730 1,70 1,70 1,70 6,10 5,90 5,80 5,93 5,30 5,50 5,40 5,60 5,45 13,08 0,00 13,08 2

3 Sara Smarzaro Academia Atletas 697 1,90 1,90 1,90 5,60 5,60 5,40 5,53 5,50 5,40 5,20 5,20 5,30 12,73 0,00 12,73 3

10 Lais Cabral Academia Atletas 695 2,20 2,20 2,20 5,60 5,60 5,60 5,60 5,00 4,90 4,80 4,90 4,90 12,70 0,00 12,70 4

12 Karolayne Andrade Academia Moviment 634 1,80 1,80 1,80 5,30 5,70 5,50 5,50 5,70 5,30 5,20 5,20 5,25 12,55 0,00 12,55 5

11 Dandara Helena Cruz Escola Campeãs 2,10 2,10 2,10 5,10 4,80 4,70 4,87 5,40 5,80 5,10 5,40 5,40 12,37 0,00 12,37 6

7 Bruna Bernardino Academia Moviment 493 1,60 1,60 1,60 4,80 4,60 4,60 4,67 5,60 5,40 5,40 5,60 5,50 11,77 0,00 11,77 7

13 Ana Luisa Lallemand Escola Campeãs 1,30 1,30 1,30 5,30 4,90 5,30 5,17 5,30 5,50 5,30 5,30 5,30 11,77 0,00 11,77 8

2 Verônica Batista Santos Assomes - C.Oficiais 0,80 0,80 0,80 4,80 5,30 5,20 5,10 5,40 5,30 5,10 5,40 5,35 11,25 0,00 11,25 9

6 Rebeka de Paula Fernandes Assomes - C.Oficiais 714 1,80 1,50 1,65 4,70 4,50 4,60 4,60 5,00 5,10 4,70 4,60 4,85 11,10 0,00 11,10 10

1 Helisa da Vitória Academia Moviment 735 1,10 1,10 1,10 4,60 4,60 4,50 4,57 5,20 5,20 5,00 5,30 5,20 10,87 0,00 10,87 11

4 Ana Beatriz Tozi ESA 620 0,40 0,40 0,40 3,80 3,50 4,00 3,77 5,10 5,10 5,00 5,10 5,10 9,27 0,00 9,27 12

8 Julia Miranda ESA 716 0,40 0,40 0,40 4,00 3,50 4,00 3,83 4,60 4,60 4,10 4,40 4,50 8,73 0,00 8,73 13
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₁

Gizela Batista – D1/1
D1₂ Ana Paula Barroca– D1/2

ART

₁

Flávio Barroca– ART/1
ART

₂

Bianca Baroni – ART/3
ART₃ Manoela Schneider – ART/4
EX₁ Vanusa Albuquerque – EX/2
EX

₂

Giuliana Polatti – EX/3
EX₃ Sonia Cristina– EX /4
EX₄ Ana Cristina Medici
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